04-24-2003



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office



102428974		PT(
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.) D
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yong-seok PARK Sang-ho KIM Sok-joo LEE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Name and address of receiving party(ies): NAME: DISPLAY MANUFACTURING SERVICE CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 8F, Itenten Building, 1009-1 Youngtong-dong Paldal-gu, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do	J1002 U.S.
3. Name of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other Execution/Effective Date: March 3, 2003	Republic of Korea Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: G. Franklin Rothwell Internal Address: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck Suite 800 Street Address: 1425 K St., N.W. City: Washington, State: D.C. Zip: 20005 Telephone No.: 202/783-6040 Facsimile No.: 202/783-6031 Attorney Docket No.: 1751-327	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 02-2135 Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	-
FC:8021 40.00 GP	JSE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform true copy of the original document. G. Franklin Rothwell Name of Person Signing Total number	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a G. F. Journal 4, 15, 33 Signature Date of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2	

RECORDED: 04/15/2003

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, I/We, Yong-seok Park	, a citizen of Republic of Korea,
residing at 201-1906 Ssangyong Apt., 140 Garak-dong, Songpa-gu,	Seoul, Rep. of Korea,
Sang-ho Kim Second named Inventor, if any	, a citizen of Republic of Korea
residing at 309-1501 Shinyoungtong Hyundai Apt., 860 Banwol-ri,	
	, a citizen of Republic of Korea ,
residing at 804-1103 Sanjeongmaeul Hyundai Apt., Pungdeokcheon-	
ASSIGNOR(S), am/are the inventor(s) of an invention in (insert title) WET PROCESSING BATH AND FLUID SUPP DISPLAY MANUFACTURING EQUIPMENT	
for which I/we have executed an application for Letters Patent of the	United States,
[V] of even date herewith; (Check One)	
and [] International Application No.	filed,
WHEREAS, DISPLAY MANUFACTURING SERVICE CO., LTD Assignee Citizenship or Corporate Situs Youngtong-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, R	Address
ASSIGNEES, are desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and inter	rest in, to and under the said invention and the said application;
consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, the and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, un assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said in continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which and extensions thereof, and I/we hereby authorize and request the Co	nto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and
AND I/WE HEREBY covenant that I/we have the full rigit executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.	ht to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we have not
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I/we hereunto set my/our	hand(s) and seal(s) the day and year set opposite my/our signature(s).
Yong-seok Park Y. S. PARC	1S. Date03 / 03
Sang-ho Kim Sarg-Ho Kim	L.S. Date 03 / 03
sok-joo Lee Lee S/k Fro-	L.S. Date 03 / 03
Witness: Totalor	02 March 202
Ji-eun Lee Name Hawa / Ne	03 March 2003.
Young-hee Jeon	Will fill

PATENT REEL: 013981 FRAME: 0562